3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-01) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

Series
Comp
SrNo Relay FP No. Athlete Name DRA/RC/RU 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Rank Rem
1 1 13 24 ABDUL RAHMAN ..  KARNATAKA 92 95 95 92 96 99 -0 569- | C
(SHM0702200611) STATE RIFLE 19x
ASSOCIATION
2 7 14 271 NITHEESH N SS 92 95 96 95 94 95 -0 567- I C
(SHM0610199705)  SHOOTING 13x
ACADEMY
3 6 17 483 SRINIVAS GV KARNATAKA 97 94 97 90 94 95 -0 567- Il C
(SHM0104197503) STATE RIFLE 11x
ASSOCIATION
4 4 4 182 NUTHAN GOWDA  KARNATAKA 94 94 94 96 94 95 -0 567- IV C
S. STATE RIFLE 10x
(SHM0407200903)  ASSOCIATION
5 7 13 272 NIHAL N SS 96 92 97 92 94 95 -0 566- V C
(PSHM3001200108) SHOOTING 12x
ACADEMY
6 7 17 273 NOORULLA SS 89 95 95 92 94 97 -0 562- VI C
SHARIFF M SHOOTING 10x
(SHM2512197903)  ACADEMY
7 6 14 487 SANDEEP KARNATAKA 93 87 93 94 94 96 -0 557- Vil C
PURUSHOTHAM STATE RIFLE 12x
(SHM0803198601)  ASSOCIATION
8 2 14 415 VISHNU PRASAD V  SS 91 90 94 88 94 97 -0 554- VIl C
(PSHM2210199003) SHOOTING 14x
ACADEMY
9 1 16 475 HARSHA KARNATAKA 91 96 87 88 94 93 -0 549- 9 C
VARDHAN REDDY  STATE RIFLE 9x
NALLU ASSOCIATION
(SHM2512198005)
10 4 13 470 ASHRAF KARNATAKA 93 90 93 92 93 86 -0 547- 10 C
RAHAMAN .. STATE RIFLE 12x
(SHM1001198104) ASSOCIATION
11 4 14 416 RATUL DEB ROY SS 84 89 89 94 91 91 -0 538- 11 C
(PSHM0104198103) SHOOTING 9x
ACADEMY
12 5 17 385 RAJESH NAGARAJ KARNATAKA 84 89 94 87 89 91 -0 534- 12 C
(SHM1002199605) STATE RIFLE 9x
ASSOCIATION
13 2 17 413 M. RANJITH SS 90 90 91 89 83 86 -0 529- 13 C
KUMAR SHOOTING 10x
(PSHM2007199104) ACADEMY
14 7 16 468 SHASHANK KARNATAKA 91 89 92 87 91 78 -0 528- 14 C
TIWARI STATE RIFLE 7x
(PSHM0107198907) ASSOCIATION
15 6 13 103 RAMESH BABU KARNATAKA 82 85 89 86 86 88 -0 516- 15 Cc
(SHM0108198702)  STATE RIFLE 5x
ASSOCIATION
16 1 4 12 SRIKANTH KARNATAKA 80 87 83 80 85 81 -0 496- 16 C
VIJAYASIMHA STATE RIFLE 5x
(PSHM2404196901) ASSOCIATION
17 1 17 490 VISHWAKIRAN KARNATAKA 91 93 94 91 89 18 -0 476- 17 C
GAONKAR STATE RIFLE 11x
(PSHM2108199003) ASSOCIATION
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SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-01) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

Series
Comp
SrNo Relay FP No. Athlete Name DRA/RC/RU 1 2 3 4
18 4 18 414 LOKESH SEKAR SS 77 81 88 52
(PSHM0706198605) SHOOTING
ACADEMY
19 5 1 411 MOHAMMED KARNATAKA 0 0 0 O
ISMAIL STATE RIFLE

(SHM2607197101) ~ ASSOCIATION

Summary: Total Competitors : 19, DNS : 1,C : 18, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C :
DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

5 6 Penalty Total Rank Rem
78 88 -0 464- 18 C
2x

0o 0 -0 0-0x - DNS

Completed, DSQ : Disqualified,
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SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-03) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

Series
Comp
SrNo Relay FP No. Athlete Name DRA/RC/RU 1 2 3 4
1 8 16 491 NIRMALA KARNATAKA 84 89 93 89
BASAPPA STATE RIFLE
HASARADDI ASSOCIATION
(SHF0504198401)
2 7 4 482 RIYA SRINIVAS KARNATAKA 88 80 88 91
ACHARYA STATE RIFLE

(PSHF0806200604) ASSOCIATION

Summary: Total Competitors : 2, DNS: 0,C : 2, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C :
DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

5 6 Penalty Total Rank Rem

94 93 -0 542- | C
9x

88 86 -0 521- I C
4x

Completed, DSQ : Disqualified,

Page 1 of 1

\H



QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-04) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL

SrNo Relay FP
1 1 13
2 4 4

3 2 13
4 3 13

Comp
No.

24

182

471

463

Athlete Name

ABDUL RAHMAN ..
(SHM0702200611)

NUTHAN GOWDA
S.
(SHM0407200903)

AHAD RAHAMAN ..
(SHM0711200508)

ASAD RAHAMAN ..
(PSHM3010200807)

Summary: Total Competitors : 4, DNS : 0,C : 4, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C :

DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

DRA/RC/RU

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

1

92

94

83

87

95

94

84

87

Series

3 4

95 92

94 96

93 92

89 92

96

94

94

89

99

95

90

86

Penalty Total

-0

569-
19x

567-
10x

536-
8x

530-
4x

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

Rank Rem
| (¢}
Il (¢}
1} C
v (¢}

Completed, DSQ : Disqualified,
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

(S-06) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

SrNo Relay FP No.

1 7 4

Athlete Name

RIYA SRINIVAS
ACHARYA
(PSHF0806200604)

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS:0,C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Series

DRA/RC/RU 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Rank Rem

KARNATAKA 88 80 88 91 88 86 -0 521- | C
STATE RIFLE 4x
ASSOCIATION

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified,

DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification
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3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-07) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL

Series
Comp
SrNo Relay FP No. Athlete Name DRA/RC/RU 1 2 3 4 5 6 Penalty Total Rank Rem
1 5 2 22 CAPT. ALOYSIUS KARNATAKA 0000 O0O0 -0 0-0x - DNS

PINTO STATE RIFLE
(PSHM0503194901) ASSOCIATION

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS:1,C : 0, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified,
DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification
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(S-75) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL

SrNo

Relay FP
6 17
7 17
3 17
1 16
4 13
4 17
5 14
2 4
1 4
5 5
9 5

QUALIFICATION RESULT

Comp

483

273

398

475

470

474

469

512

515

Athlete Name

SRINIVAS GV
(SHM0104197503)

NOORULLA
SHARIFF M
(SHM2512197903)

DIVYA NIGAM
(SHM2306197801)

HARSHA
VARDHAN REDDY
NALLU
(SHM2512198005)

ASHRAF
RAHAMAN ..
(SHM1001198104)

NAVEEN KUMAR G
P
(SHM1109197502)

MOHAMMED
SUHAIL
(PSHM2811197601)

A R KENNETH
DEEPAK RAJ
(SHM0708197201)

SRIKANTH
VIJAYASIMHA
(PSHM2404196901)

SAYEED AHMED
SHARIFF
(SHM1503196601)

M.V.
CHANNAKESHAVA
REDDY
(SHM2906196601)

Summary: Total Competitors : 11, DNS:2,C : 9, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C :

DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification

DRA/RC/RU

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

SS
SHOOTING
ACADEMY

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

KARNATAKA
STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION

1

97

89

89

91

93

89

83

86

80

94

95

94

96

90

920

86

86

87

Series

3

97

95

94

87

93

87

85

81

83

4

90

92

94

88

92

86

85

85

80

94

94

91

94

93

87

86

74

85

95

97

92

93

86

92

91

85

Penalty Total

-0

567-
11x

562-
10x

554-
11x

549-
9x

547-
12x

531-
6x

516-
3x

497-
7x

496-
5x

0-0x

0-0x

Rank

Vi

Vil

Vil

3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

Rem

DNS

DNS

Completed, DSQ : Disqualified,
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3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

TEAM RESULT

(S-75) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL

Rank Comp No. Athlete Name

1 KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION 1647.0
483 SRINIVAS GV 567.0
475 HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY NALLU 549.0
474 NAVEEN KUMAR G P 531.0




3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE
19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026

TEAM RESULT

(S-01) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL

Rank Comp No. Athlete Name

1 KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION 1673.0
483 SRINIVAS GV 567.0
487 SANDEEP PURUSHOTHAM 557.0
475 HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY NALLU 549.0
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