



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-01) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL**

SrNo	Relay	FP	Comp No.	Athlete Name	DRA/RC/RU	Series						Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
						1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	1	13	24	ABDUL RAHMAN .. (SHM0702200611)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	92	95	95	92	96	99	-0	569- 19x	I	C
2	7	14	271	NITHEESH N (SHM0610199705)	SS SHOOTING ACADEMY	92	95	96	95	94	95	-0	567- 13x	II	C
3	6	17	483	SRINIVAS GV (SHM0104197503)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	97	94	97	90	94	95	-0	567- 11x	III	C
4	4	4	182	NUTHAN GOWDA S. (SHM0407200903)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	94	94	94	96	94	95	-0	567- 10x	IV	C
5	7	13	272	NIHAL N (PSHM3001200108)	SS SHOOTING ACADEMY	96	92	97	92	94	95	-0	566- 12x	V	C
6	7	17	273	NOORULLA SHARIFF M (SHM2512197903)	SS SHOOTING ACADEMY	89	95	95	92	94	97	-0	562- 10x	VI	C
7	6	14	487	SANDEEP PURUSHOTHAM (SHM0803198601)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	93	87	93	94	94	96	-0	557- 12x	VII	C
8	2	14	415	VISHNU PRASAD V (PSHM2210199003)	SS SHOOTING ACADEMY	91	90	94	88	94	97	-0	554- 14x	VIII	C
9	1	16	475	HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY NALLU (SHM2512198005)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	91	96	87	88	94	93	-0	549- 9x	9	C
10	4	13	470	ASHRAF RAHAMAN .. (SHM1001198104)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	93	90	93	92	93	86	-0	547- 12x	10	C
11	4	14	416	RATUL DEB ROY (PSHM0104198103)	SS SHOOTING ACADEMY	84	89	89	94	91	91	-0	538- 9x	11	C
12	5	17	385	RAJESH NAGARAJ (SHM1002199605)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	84	89	94	87	89	91	-0	534- 9x	12	C
13	2	17	413	M. RANJITH KUMAR (PSHM2007199104)	SS SHOOTING ACADEMY	90	90	91	89	83	86	-0	529- 10x	13	C
14	7	16	468	SHASHANK TIWARI (PSHM0107198907)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	91	89	92	87	91	78	-0	528- 7x	14	C
15	6	13	103	RAMESH BABU (SHM0108198702)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	82	85	89	86	86	88	-0	516- 5x	15	C
16	1	4	12	SRIKANTH VIJAYASIMHA (PSHM2404196901)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	80	87	83	80	85	81	-0	496- 5x	16	C
17	1	17	490	VISHWAKIRAN GAONKAR (PSHM2108199003)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	91	93	94	91	89	18	-0	476- 11x	17	C



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-01) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL**

SrNo	Relay	FP	Comp No.	Athlete Name	DRA/RC/RU	Series						Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
						1	2	3	4	5	6				
18	4	18	414	LOKESH SEKAR (PSHM0706198605)	SS SHOOTING ACADEMY	77	81	88	52	78	88	-0	464- 2x	18	C
19	5	1	411	MOHAMMED ISMAIL (SHM2607197101)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0-0x	-	DNS

Summary: Total Competitors : 19, DNS : 1, C : 18, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-03) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP WOMEN INDIVIDUAL**

SrNo	Relay	FP	Comp No.	Athlete Name	DRA/RC/RU	Series						Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
						1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	8	16	491	NIRMALA BASAPPA HASARADDI (SHF0504198401)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	84	89	93	89	94	93	-0	542- 9x	I	C
2	7	4	482	RIYA SRINIVAS ACHARYA (PSHF0806200604)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	88	80	88	91	88	86	-0	521- 4x	II	C

Summary: Total Competitors : 2, DNS : 0, C : 2, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-04) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL**

SrNo	Relay	FP	Comp No.	Athlete Name	DRA/RC/RU	Series						Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
						1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	1	13	24	ABDUL RAHMAN .. (SHM0702200611)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	92	95	95	92	96	99	-0	569- 19x	I	C
2	4	4	182	NUTHAN GOWDA S. (SHM0407200903)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	94	94	94	96	94	95	-0	567- 10x	II	C
3	2	13	471	AHAD RAHAMAN .. (SHM0711200508)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	83	84	93	92	94	90	-0	536- 8x	III	C
4	3	13	463	ASAD RAHAMAN .. (PSHM3010200807)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	87	87	89	92	89	86	-0	530- 4x	IV	C

Summary: Total Competitors : 4, DNS : 0, C : 4, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-06) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL**

SrNo	Relay	FP	Comp No.	Athlete Name	DRA/RC/RU	Series						Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
						1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	7	4	482	RIYA SRINIVAS ACHARYA (PSHF0806200604)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	88	80	88	91	88	86	-0	521- 4x	I	C

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 0, C : 1, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-07) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP SENIOR MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL**

SrNo	Relay	FP	Comp No.	Athlete Name	DRA/RC/RU	Series						Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
						1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	5	2	22	CAPT. ALOYSIUS PINTO (PSHM0503194901)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0-0x	-	DNS

Summary: Total Competitors : 1, DNS : 1, C : 0, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**QUALIFICATION RESULT**

**(S-75) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL**

SrNo	Relay	FP	Comp No.	Athlete Name	DRA/RC/RU	Series						Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
						1	2	3	4	5	6				
1	6	17	483	SRINIVAS GV (SHM0104197503)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	97	94	97	90	94	95	-0	567- 11x	I	C
2	7	17	273	NOORULLA SHARIFF M (SHM2512197903)	SS SHOOTING ACADEMY	89	95	95	92	94	97	-0	562- 10x	II	C
3	3	17	398	DIVYA NIGAM (SHM2306197801)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	89	94	94	94	91	92	-0	554- 11x	III	C
4	1	16	475	HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY NALLU (SHM2512198005)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	91	96	87	88	94	93	-0	549- 9x	IV	C
5	4	13	470	ASHRAF RAHAMAN .. (SHM1001198104)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	93	90	93	92	93	86	-0	547- 12x	V	C
6	4	17	474	NAVEEN KUMAR G P (SHM1109197502)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	89	90	87	86	87	92	-0	531- 6x	VI	C
7	5	14	16	MOHAMMED SUHAIL (PSHM2811197601)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	83	86	85	85	86	91	-0	516- 3x	VII	C
8	2	4	469	A R KENNETH DEEPAK RAJ (SHM0708197201)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	86	86	81	85	74	85	-0	497- 7x	VIII	C
9	1	4	12	SRIKANTH VIJAYASIMHA (PSHM2404196901)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	80	87	83	80	85	81	-0	496- 5x	9	C
10	5	5	512	SAYEED AHMED SHARIFF (SHM1503196601)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0-0x	-	DNS
11	9	5	515	M.V. CHANNAKESHAVA REDDY (SHM2906196601)	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	0	0	0	0	0	0	-0	0-0x	-	DNS

Summary: Total Competitors : 11, DNS : 2, C : 9, DSQ : 0, DNF : 0, DQB : 0

Legend: SNo : Serial Number, FP : Firing Point, Comp No : Competitor number, Rem : Remark, DNS : Did Not Start, C : Completed, DSQ : Disqualified, DNF : Did Not Finish, DQB : Doping Disqualification



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**TEAM RESULT**

**(S-75) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MASTER MEN INDIVIDUAL**

Rank	Comp No.	Athlete Name	
<b>1</b>	<b>KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION</b>		<b>1647.0</b>
	483	SRINIVAS GV	567.0
	475	HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY NALLU	549.0
	474	NAVEEN KUMAR G P	531.0



**3RD NAGARAJ RAO JAGDALE SHOOTING COMPETITION & CHAMPIONSHIP 2026**  
**SAI SHOOTING RANGE, BANGALORE**  
**19-01-2026 - 06-02-2026**

**TEAM RESULT**

**(S-01) 50M RIFLE PRONE (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP MEN INDIVIDUAL**

Rank	Comp No.	Athlete Name	
<b>1</b>	<b>KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION</b>		<b>1673.0</b>
	483	SRINIVAS GV	567.0
	487	SANDEEP PURUSHOTHAM	557.0
	475	HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY NALLU	549.0